N o v~ W

Position

Dir, Total Rewards

Senior Retirement Plans Admin
Compensation Specialist
Benefits Administrator

Benefits Administrator

Benefits Analyst

Manager, Benefits

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Benefits Administration
Benefits Administration
Benefits Administration
Benefits Administration
Benefits Administration
Benefits Administration

Benefits Administration

Total Wages
$193,300
$109,684
$99,442
$95,146
$86,178
$73,131
$59,743



